JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 
457 Madison Avenue 
New York. NY 10022 

T:= 

Memorandum 

To: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: January 23, 2008 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account # 

Please wire Forty Six Thousand Three Hundred Eleven Dollars and 13/100 ($46,311.13) 
the above account to: 

Bank name: 

ABA #: 

Mellon United National Bank 
1645 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
Atm: Darlene Mendez 561-688-9400 

For credit to: Worth Builders of Pal Reach, Inc. 
Account 

Reference: Invoice 1D: